
 

19th May 2017  

1. Year 5 / 6 School Trip 

2. To support their topic, Darwin’s Delights, Year 5 and 6 visited Down House this week.  

3. Down House is the former home of the English naturalist Charles Darwin and his family. It was in  

4. this house and garden that Darwin worked on his theories of evolution by natural selection. 

               

                 

                            

Bird Box Project 

The chicks in our bird box are growing fast, as you can see in the picture below. Log on to 

www.seenature.org.uk to view the live feed from our bird box, we think we probably only have a 

week left to watch this clutch before they fledge and leave the nest. 

 

                                                         

Stagecoach 

For all children aged 6 - 16 who love to sing, dance and act, Stagecoach Performing Arts will be 

offering a FREE Discovery Day session at Hillcroft Primary School on Saturday 15th July from 10am 

- 1pm.   

To register for your child's place please email Principal Zoe McCready at 

coulsdon@stagecoach.co.uk with their name, age and contact details.  

http://www.seenature.org.uk/
mailto:coulsdon@stagecoach.co.uk


  
  

 

 

  

 
 

 

 

Dates for your Diary 

 

Monday 22nd May  Dorking Halls Music Festival 

Friday 26th May  Mufti Day – information to follow 

 

Last day at school before half term holiday 

Monday 5th June Back to School 

Sunday 4th June Caterham Street Party – please support Friends of Hillcroft who 

will be having a stall there 

Wednesday 7th June School Photographer – class photos 

 

Reception Screening – information to follow 

Thursday 8th June Reception Screening – information to follow 

Friday 9th June Golden Boot Challenge 

Tuesday 20th June Ash Class – Visit to Tescos – Farm to Fork 

Wednesday 21st June ELm Class – Visit to Tescos – Farm to Fork 

Monday 26th June Year 6 First Aid Course – information to follow 

Tuesday 27th June Kenley Revival Project - information to follow 

Friday 30th June INSET day – school closed 

Friday 7th July Mufti Day for Summer Fair 

Saturday 8th July Summer Fair 11.00 – 2.00pm  

 

Caterham RHS Flowers Festival 2.30pm 

Wednesday 12th July Year 2 Trip to Polesden Lacey 

Thursday 13th July School Discos 

Friday 14th July Year 6 Trip – information to follow 

Tuesday 18th July Year 6 Productions – information to follow 

Thursday 20th July Year 6 Prize Giving – information to follow 

Friday 21st July Last day of term 

 

 

 


